For ordering TC, TMC2
and TMC2X please see
opposing page.
For ordering TMC
and TMCX please see
product pages.
HOW TO ORDER
H
O
W
 T
O
 O
R
D
E
R
6.
* No suffix required when brass metric cable glands are ordered. Digit 0 to be used for material code only when the threads type is not metric.
** Other thread sizes available upon request.
***’Standard’ cable gland with ‘global’ certification marking does not include TC RU (Russia, Kazakhstan) or INMETRO (Brazilian) certification details.
CABLE GLAND SIZE
/ TYPE SUPPLY TYPE CMP SUFFIX*** MATERIAL ENTRY THREAD
TYPE
ENTRY THREAD SIZE**
METRIC
(FOR
REFERENCE
ONLY)
NPT / BSP
/ NPSM IMPERIAL PG
e.g. 20T3CDS 1 Cable Gland RA
Standard
Cable Gland
0  or * Brass * Metric 3/8” ½” 7
e.g. 40PX2KX EX
RapidEx
Pack
1 Aluminum 1
Imperial
Electrical
Thread
 (E.T)
1 M16  ½”  5/8” 9
e.g. 50SC2KX RA/B
Brazilian
Certified Cable Gland
2 Nylon 2 PG 2 M20  ¾”  ¾” 11
RU
TC RU
Certified Cable Gland
3 Mild Steel 3 NPT 3 M25  1”  1” 13.5
4 Stainless Steel 4 BSPP 4 M32  1 ¼"  1 ¼” 16
5
 Nickel Plated
Brass
5 NPSM 5 M40  1 ½”  1 ½” 21
6 BSPT  6 M50  2”  2” 29
7 M63  2 ½”  2 ½” 36
8 M75  3”  3” 42
9 M90  3 ½”  3 ½” 48
10 M100 4” 4”
11 M115 5” 5”
12 M130
 20                  T3CDS 1   RA 5
Size Type Standard
Suffix I.D.
Nickel Plated
Finish
NPT Entry ½”
3 1
EXAMPLE ORDERING
QUICK HOW TO ORDER
SIZE TYPE STANDARD
SUFFIX MATERIAL THREAD
TYPE
THREAD
SIZE
20 T3CDS 1RA 5 3 1
On each of the main Cable Gland product pages in this catalog you will find
a Cable Gland selection table which includes the part number for ordering
purposes. The part number is composed of the CMP size, type number, and
standard suffix.
The default material is nickel plated brass and the thread type is NPT. The basic
part number would reflect this unless one or more suffixes are added to the part
number, changing the material or the thread type and size,
as demonstrated below.
‘Standard’ cable gland with ‘global’ certification marking does not include TC RU
(Russia, Kazakhstan) or INMETRO (Brazilian) certification details.
BRASS - METRIC
20 T3CDS 1RA
NICKEL PLATED BRASS - METRIC
20 T3CDS 1RA 5
NICKEL PLATED BRASS - NPT
20 T3CDS 1RA 5 3 1